
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 103

25 JUL 2015 - 15:00

Mixed 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - mixte
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1 SI Yajie
TAI Xiaohu

CHN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 106.80 1  9.0 9.0

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 82.80  1 189.60 1  9.5 9.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.72  1 268.32 1  7.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 82.56  1 350.88 1  9.0 9.0

2 BENFEITO Meaghan
RIENDEAU Vincent

CAN 301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 2.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 52.20  2 103.20 2 3.608.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.10  =4 174.30 2 15.307.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.48  11 234.78 4 33.545.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  =3 309.66 2 41.227.0 7.5

3 BEDGGOOD
Domonic
WU Melissa

AUS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  4 48.60 4 4.807.5 8.0

201B/301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.60  13 91.20 =8 15.609.0 8.5

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.10  =4 162.30 5 27.308.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.96  4 235.26 3 33.067.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.96  5 308.22 3 42.667.0 6.5

4 HYON Il Myong
KIM Kuk Hyang

PRK 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 41.40  14 41.40 14 12.006.5 6.0

201B 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80  6 88.20 12 18.607.0 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.60  8 154.80 11 34.807.0 7.0

407C 3.2 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 73.92  =2 228.72 6 39.608.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  2 305.52 4 45.367.5 7.5

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita
TIMOSHININA Yulia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  3 49.20 3 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =7 95.40 =3 11.407.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.30  6 164.70 4 24.908.0 8.0

207C/307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  6 234.06 5 34.267.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  6 304.14 5 46.748.0 8.0

6 BATKI Noemi
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.608.0 7.5

201B/301B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  12 90.00 10 16.808.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  3 162.00 6 27.607.5 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  =2 235.92 2 32.408.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36  11 299.28 6 51.606.5 6.5

7 AUFFRET Benjamin
MARINO Laura

FRA 201B/301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.60  12 42.60 12 10.806.5 6.5

401B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 51.60  3 94.20 5 12.609.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.92  2 168.12 3 21.488.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50  12 226.62 8 41.704.5 4.0

5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.73  7 295.35 7 55.537.0 8.0

8 ESPINOSA
SANCHEZ Paola M.
OCAMPO
MARROQUIN Jahir
A.

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40  6 47.40 6 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20  =7 93.60 6 13.206.5 7.5

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.60  14 151.20 13 38.407.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  7 219.36 10 48.967.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  =3 294.24 8 56.647.0 7.0

9 ITAHASHI Minami
OKAMOTO Yu

JPN 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  9 45.60 9 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 93.00 7 13.807.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  10 158.28 8 31.326.0 6.5

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.20  5 228.48 7 39.845.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.44  =12 289.92 9 60.967.5 7.0

10 LOH Loh Zhiayi
CHEW Yiwei

MAS 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 48.00 5 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.40  =4 95.40 =3 11.408.5 8.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  11 159.30 7 30.307.5 7.0

207C 3.3 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.35  9 223.65 9 44.674.5 5.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  =9 289.89 10 60.997.5 7.5

11 AIACOBOAE Mara
COZMA Catalin

ROU 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.5 8.0

301C/201C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  14 87.00 =13 19.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  7 155.40 9 34.207.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.36  10 218.76 11 49.566.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16  8 286.92 11 63.967.0 7.0
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12 OLIVEIRA Ingrid
OUTERELO Luiz
Felipe

BRA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  10 45.00 10 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20  =7 91.20 =8 15.608.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.44  13 152.64 12 36.967.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80  8 217.44 12 50.887.0 6.5

407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.24  =9 283.68 12 67.206.5 6.5

13 ANDERSON Mark
BROMBERG
Samantha

USA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  11 44.40 11 9.007.5 8.0

301B/201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00  =10 89.40 11 17.407.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  9 155.10 10 34.506.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60  13 212.70 13 55.625.5 5.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.44  =12 274.14 13 76.747.0 7.5

14 STEIN Dominik
PHAN My

GER 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  13 42.00 13 11.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  =10 87.00 =13 19.807.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 62.10  12 149.10 14 40.506.5 6.5

407C 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.68  14 204.78 14 63.546.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.68  14 260.46 14 90.424.5 4.5

15 ABDELSALAM
GOUDA Maha
ELKORDY Mohab

EGY 301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 37.80  15 37.80 15 15.607.0 8.0

201B 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 33.60  15 71.40 15 35.407.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00  15 110.40 15 79.206.5 6.5

105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.47  15 153.87 15 114.456.5 6.0

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.76  15 207.63 15 143.255.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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